Data Sheet                                                                   Tilt Switch HNSC-D-01
                                                                                              REV 1.7
Höhn Neigungstechnik GmbH                   71144 Steinenbronn, Germany                          www.hoehn-nt.de
Properties:
 Symmetric 2-dimensional 45° tilt switch
 High resolution and accuracy
 Switching output for warning and alarm for each axis
 Robust, easy-to-mount metal housing

                                                                                              REV 1.7
Höhn Neigungstechnik GmbH                   71144 Steinenbronn, Germany                          www.hoehn-nt.de
Order Code:
HNSC-D-01 - _
Series
 HNSC-D = Tilt switch on MEMS basis;
    Switching points, response sensitivity
    and hysteresis adjustable
 Schalter Typ*)
  O = Normally close (NC)
  S = Normally open (NO)
Software version
 01 = 2-axis, warning/alarm
Accessories:
Type          Order designation
Connector plug, straight  without cable     HKS-S115-00
Connector plug, straight  with cable, (for pin assignment see above)  HKS-S115-PU-…
Connector plug, 90° angled  with cable, (for pin assignment see above)  HKS-S116-PU-….
The connection cables are available in different lengths: 2m, 5m, 10m, 15m, 20m, 25m.
Example: HKS-S115-PU-02, order designation for 2m; HKS-S116-PU-05, order designation for 5m
*) Specify cable length when ordering